HARDWARE
PRODUKT-DATENBLATT
© TIS GmbH 2016 – Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten             Müller-Armack-Str. 8 | 46397 Bocholt | www.tis-gmbh.de | kontakt@tis-gmbh.de | 02871 2722-0
ADVANTECH-DLOG TREK-773
HARDWARE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
© TIS GmbH 2016 – Subject to changes and amendments, errors excepted                   Müller-Armack-Str. 8 | 46397 Bocholt | www.tis-gmbh.com | contact@tis-gmbh.com | +49 2871 2722-0
BACKGROUND TIS GMBH

Connector
RJ45 System Power
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-773R-00A0E TREK-773R Intel BYT E3826 (2C, 1.46GHz) Barebone
w/NFC
TREK-773R-LWB8A0E TREK-773R w/LTE (WW)/GPS/WLAN/BT/NFC/CFast/
WES8
TREK-773R-LWB8B0E TREK-773R w/LTE (US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/NFC/CFast/
WES8
TREK-773 CTOS KIT
Part Number Description
9668T77300E TREK-773 WLAN kit (802.11a/b/g/n BT combo)
9668T77301E TREK-773 LTE module kit for USA market (MC7354)
9668T77302E TREK-773 LTE moduel kit (MC7304)
9668T77303E TREK-773 GPS KIT
Option items
Part Number Description
1700020128 A Cable 1*3P-5.08+G-TEM/32V FUSE 500cm
1700019908 A Cable 1*3P-5.08+G-TEM/58V FUSE 500cm
1700019307 A Cable MDR 50P/BNC+Audio Jack*3+USB-A+D-SUB 9P
RAM-MOUNT-01 VESA RAM mount w/clamp base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-06E VESA RAM mount w/VESA base, 1.5" ball
9668TREK35E TREK-753R RevA0 AC/DC power kit
9668TREK37E IP54 I/O housing cover for TREK-753